
ID Task Name Duration Start F in ish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Project Plan 10 days Tue 9/ 9/ 14 Mon 9 /22/14
2 Scope Sta tement 6 days Tue 9/ 9/ 14 Tue 9/16/14 Jacob Davidson
3 Org Chart 0.5 days Wed 9/ 17/14 Wed 9/17/14 2 Jacob Davidson
4 Gantt Chart 2 days Wed 9/ 17/14 Fri 9/19/14 3 Jacob Davidson
5 Tools and Standards 0.5 days Fri 9/19/14 Fri 9/19/14 4 Jacob Davidson
6 Configuration Management Plan 1 day Mon 9/22/ 14 Mon 9/ 22/14 5 Jacob Davidson
7 Programmer's Manual 57 days Tue 9/ 16/ 14 Wed 12/ 3 /14
8 Requirements Documentation 50 days Tue 9/ 16/ 14 Mon 11/ 24/14
9 Introduction 1 day Tue 9/ 23/14 Tue 9/23/14 6 Jacob Davidson

10 General Description 2 days Wed 9/ 24/14 Thu 9/25/14 9 Jacob Davidson
11 Specific Requirements 5 days Fri 9/26/14 Thu 10/2/14 10 Jacob Davidson
12 Appendices (None) 0 days Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14 11 Jacob Davidson
13 Index (Don't Include) 0 days Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14 12 Jacob Davidson
14 1st Code Iteration 25 days Tue 9/ 16/ 14 Mon 10/ 20/14
15 Architecture Diagram (UML) 4 days Tue 9/ 16/14 Fri 9/19/14 Curtis Brown
16 Decision Tables/Control Diagrams 2 days Mon 9/22/ 14 Tue 9/23/14 15 Curtis Brown
17 GUI Pseudocode 4 days Wed 9/ 24/14 Mon 9/ 29/14 16 Curtis Brown
18 GUI Code /Source Code Documentation 7 days Tue 9/ 30/14 Wed 10/8/14 17 Curtis Brown
19 Backend Pseudocode 4 days Mon 9/22/ 14 Thu 9/25/14 15 Brant Mullinix
20 Backend Code /Source Code Documentation 7 days Fri 9/26/14 Mon 10/6/14 19 Brant Mullinix
21 Testing/Testing Documentation 7 days Tue 10/7/14 Wed 10/15/14 20 Brant Mullinix
22 Update Requirements 3 days Tue 10/7/14 Thu 10/9/14 20,12 Jacob Davidson
23 User's Manual 7 days Fri 10/10/14 Mon 10/20/14 22 Jacob Davidson
24 2nd Code Iteration 19 days Thu 10/ 9/14 Tue 11/4/ 14
25 Update Architecture Diagram (UML) 2 days Thu 10/9/14 Fri 10/10/ 14 18,20 Curtis Brown
26 Update Decision Tables/Control Diagrams 1 day Mon 10/ 13/14 Mon 10/13/14 25 Curtis Brown
27 Update GUI Pseudocode 3 days Tue 10/14/14 Thu 10/16/14 26 Curtis Brown
28 Update GUI Code /Source Code Documentation 4 days Fri 10/17/14 Wed 10/22/14 27 Curtis Brown
29 Update Backend Pseudocode 3 days Thu 10/16/14 Mon 10/20/14 21,26 Brant Mullinix
30 Update Backend Code /Source Code Documentation 4 days Tue 10/21/14 Fri 10/24/ 14 29 Brant Mullinix
31 Testing/Testing Documentation 7 days Mon 10/ 27/14 Tue 11/4/14 30 Brant Mullinix
32 Update Requirements 3 days Mon 10/ 27/14 Wed 10/29/14 30,23 Jacob Davidson
33 Update User's Manual 3 days Thu 10/30/14 Mon 11/3/14 32 Jacob Davidson
34 3rd Code Iteration 21 days Mon 10/27 /14 Mon 11/ 24/14
35 Update Architecture Diagram (UML) 2 days Mon 10/ 27/14 Tue 10/28/14 28,30 Curtis Brown
36 Update Decision Tables/Control Diagrams 1 day Wed 10/29/14 Wed 10/29/14 35 Curtis Brown
37 Update GUI Pseudocode 3 days Thu 10/30/14 Mon 11/3/14 36 Curtis Brown
38 Update GUI Code /Source Code Documentation 4 days Tue 11/4/14 Fri 11/7/14 37 Curtis Brown
39 Update Backend Pseudocode 3 days Wed 11/5/14 Fri 11/7/14 36,31 Brant Mullinix
40 Update Backend Code /Source Code Documentation 4 days Mon 11/ 10/14 Thu 11/13/14 39 Brant Mullinix
41 Testing/Testing Documentation 7 days Fri 11/14/14 Mon 11/24/14 40 Brant Mullinix
42 Update Requirements 3 days Fri 11/14/14 Tue 11/18/14 40,33 Jacob Davidson
43 Update User's Manual 3 days Wed 11/19/14 Fri 11/21/ 14 42 Jacob Davidson
44 Finalize Design Documentation 8 days Mon 11/24 /14 Wed 12/ 3 /14
45 Architecture Diagram Review 1 day Mon 11/ 24/14 Mon 11/24/14 43 Jacob Davidson
46 Pseudocode Review 1 day Tue 11/25/14 Tue 11/25/14 45 Jacob Davidson
47 Decision Tables Review 1 day Wed 11/26/14 Wed 11/26/14 46 Jacob Davidson
48 Control Diagrams Review 1 day Thu 11/27/14 Thu 11/27/14 47 Jacob Davidson
49 Source Code Documentation Review 1 day Fri 11/28/14 Fri 11/28/ 14 48 Jacob Davidson
50 Testing Documentation Review 3 days Mon 12/ 1/ 14 Wed 12/3/14 49 Jacob Davidson
51 Known Bugs and Issues 1 day Tue 11/25/14 Tue 11/25/14 41 Brant Mullinix
52 User Documentation 4 days Thu 12/ 4/14 Tue 12/9/ 14
53 Finalize User's Manual 3 days Thu 12/4/14 Mon 12/8/14 50 Jacob Davidson
54 Installation Instructions 1 day Tue 12/9/14 Tue 12/9/14 53 Jacob Davidson
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